
TV 10 Olümpiastarti 2016. a Harjumaa III etapp 
24. mai 2016, Kose staadion 

 
TN (2004 või hiljem sünd) 600 m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1 Hiie Laura 11.09.04 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 1.58,4 696 
2 Trilljärv Mariann Luise 26.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 1.58,7 691 
3 Maidre Nora 19.04.04 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 2.00,8 656 
4 Virunurm Mia 20.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.01,9 639 
5 Soom Mariella 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 2.02,4 631 
6 Rannasto Lisandra 13.01.04 Saku v. Saku G 2.04,2 602 
7 Vitsut Matilda 22.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2.05,9 576 
8 Tsaplõgin Alexandra 01.09.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.06,3 570 
9 Laur Edlin Lisbeth 26.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.09,0 530 
10 Reitel Stiine-Anette 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.09,7 520 
11 Kortšenova Aleksandra 01.06.04 Loksa Loksa G 2.10,0 516 
12 Kotser Karolin Victoria 05.09.05 Saku v. Saku G 2.10,5 508 
13 Tartu Rii 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 2.10,9 503 
14 Rõõmusaar Mia Emilia 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 2.11,2 499 
15 Loorand Liisi 07.12.04 Rae v. Jüri G 2.11,3 497 
16 Saareoks Karmeelia 01.11.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.11,6 493 
17 Sepp Geidy 26.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 2.13,1 472 
18 Aljaste Adeele 07.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2.13,4 468 
19 Pennaste Alexandra 01.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.14,3 456 
20 Kink Kareen 24.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.15,2 443 
21 Hain Edeli 01.09.05 Saue Saue G 2.15,7 437 
22 Lorvi Anna 26.08.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 2.15,9 434 
23 Bitšuk Diana 26.04.05 Loksa Loksa G 2.16,2 430 
24 Hain Teneli 04.09.05 Saue Saue G 2.17,5 413 
25 Israel Berit 15.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.17,8 409 
26 Laur Ly Kulla 13.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2.18,7 398 
27 Pivnik Maria 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku G 2,21,1 368 
28 Asumaa Katariina 27.06.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.21,7 361 
29 Veertee Kreteliis 02.07.04 Saku v. Saku G 2.22,5 351 
30 Mändmets Annmarii 08.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.24,6 327 
31 Moks Lisette 20.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 2.25,7 314 
32 Polman Iiris 12.03.05 Keila Lätte Kool 2.26,1 310 
33 Jaagu Miia-Marii 02.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.26,8 302 
34 Nõmme Meribel 06.03.06 Nissi v. Nissi PK 2.27,1 299 
35 Sengbusch Carmel 02.03.04 Keila Keila Kool 2.30,6 261 
36 Beljäev Kertu 06.02.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2.41,2 164 
37 Grobõ Daniela 08.10.04 Saku v. Saku G 2.43,7 144 
- Gunin Gizela 29.01.04 Anija v. Kuusalu KK DQ 0 
 
TN (2004 või hiljem sünd) kaugushüpe (1 m kastist) 
1 Reigo Gabriela Constance 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,59 760 
2 Tartu Rii 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 4,42 696 
3 Asumaa Katariina 27.06.04 Keila Keila Kool 4,30 652 
4 Kortšenova Aleksandra 01.06.04 Loksa Loksa G 4,28 645 
5 Nyyssönen Viktoria Luisa Lisette31.03.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 4,26 637 
6 Soom Mariella 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 4,23 627 
7 Vitsut Matilda 22.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 4,12 588 
8 Laur Edlin Lisbeth 26.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,07 570 
9 Voolaine Simona 15.04.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,98 539 
10 Bulgarin Kristiina 27.02.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,96 532 
11 Virunurm Mia 20.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,94 525 
12 Israel Berit 15.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,93 522 
13 Vanitševa Elizaveta 15.08.05 Keila Keila Kool 3,90 512 
14 Oberg Eva-Maria 25.03.04 Saue Saue G 3,89 509 
15 Hain Teneli 04.09.05 Saue Saue G 3,87 502 
16 Sepp Geidy 26.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 3,83 489 



17 Pivnik Maria 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,82 485 
18 Arumägi Eva-Liisa 16.06.04 Rae v. Jüri G 3,80 479 
19 Reitel Stiine-Anette 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,80 479 
20 Viira Demi 07.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 3,79 475 
21 Laast Joanna 07.01.06 Viimsi v. Püünsi Kool 3,78 472 
22 Kõrvel Merili 19.06.06 Rae v. Jüri G 3,77 469 
23 Trilljärv Mariann Luise 26.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 3,77 469 
24 Truss Mirell 25.08.05 Keila Keila Kool 3,75 462 
25 Hain Edeli 01.09.05 Saue Saue G 3,74 459 
26 Erm Helena  25.07.05 Keila v. Keila Kool 3,74 459 
27 Veertee Kreteliis 02.07.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,74 459 
28 Rannasto Lisandra 13.01.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,71 449 
29 Mändmets Annmarii 08.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,67 437 
30 Rõõmusaar Mia Emilia 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,64 427 
31 Hiie Laura 11.09.04 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 3,63 424 
32 Kink Kareen 24.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,62 421 
33 Raivo Helena 04.05.04 Saue Saue G 3,62 421 
34 Kasemets Karina 16.05.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,60 414 
35 Johanson Catreen R. 24.03.05 Rae v. Jüri G 3,56 402 
36 Saareoks Karmeelia 01.11.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,50 383 
37 Pähna Madleen  14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,46 371 
38 Laur Ly Kulla 13.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 3,45 368 
39 Bogdanov Astrid 14.03.05 Saku v. Saku G 3,45 368 
40 Aljaste Adeele 07.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 3,42 359 
41 Pennaste Alexandra 01.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,42 359 
42 Gunin Gizela 29.01.04 Anija v. Kuusalu KK 3,42 359 
43 Kotser Karolin Victoria 05.09.05 Saku v. Saku G 3,40 353 
44 Uuk Allotar-Eliisabeth 02.07.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,40 353 
45 Piirsalu Marii 20.05.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,36 341 
46 Bitšuk Diana 26.04.05 Loksa Loksa G 3,35 338 
47 Tarlap Sandra 16.06.05 Saku v. Saku G 3,35 338 
48 Jaagu Miia-Marii 02.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,35 338 
49 Kingi Kärt Marii 08.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 3,32 329 
50 Tsaplõgin Alexandra 01.09.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,29 321 
51 Moks Lisette 20.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 3,18 289 
52 Polman Iiris 12.03.05 Keila Lätte Kool 3,17 287 
53 Drobõševski Daniela 08.10.04 Saku v. Saku G 3,13 275 
54 Talvar Lisete 01.06.07 Keila Keila Kool 3,13 275 
55 Pernau Kätlin 30.12.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,06 256 
56 Beljäev Kertu 06.02.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2,83 197 
57 Krull Marlen Olivia 02.06.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 2,50 121 
v.v. Tõnismäe Katariina 18.12.03 Saue v. Saue G 4,14 595 
 
TN (2004 või hiljem sünd) pallivise (150 gr) 
1 Kortšenova Aleksandra 01.06.04 Loksa Loksa G 39,50 593 
2 Nyyssönen Viktoria Luisa Lisette31.03.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 38,50 574 
3 Eesalu Sigrid 20.01.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 38,00 565 
4 Laur Edlin Lisbeth 26.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 38,00 565 
5 Koch Aljona 21.12.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 37,50 555 
6 Israel Berit 15.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 37,00 546 
7 Arumägi Eva-Liisa 16.06.04 Rae v. Jüri G 35,00 509 
8 Erm Helena  25.07.05 Keila v. Keila Kool 34,50 500 
9 Vanitševa Elizaveta 15.08.05 Keila Keila Kool 33,50 481 
10 Kõrvel Merili 19.06.06 Rae v. Jüri G 33,00 472 
11 Bogdanov Astrid 14.03.05 Saku v. Saku G 32,50 463 
12 Rannasto Lisandra 13.01.04 Saku v. Saku G 32,00 453 
13 Raivo Helena 04.05.04 Saue Saue G 31,00 435 
14 Lorvi Anna 26.08.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 31,00 435 
15 Asumaa Katariina 27.06.04 Keila Keila Kool 31,00 435 
16 Uuk Allotar-Eliisabeth 02.07.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 31,00 435 



17 Pivnik Maria 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku G 28,50 389 
18 Hain Edeli 01.09.05 Saue Saue G 28,50 389 
19 Oberg Eva-Maria 25.03.04 Saue Saue G 28,00 380 
20 Pähna Madleen  14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 28,00 380 
21 Krull Marlen Olivia 02.06.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 27,50 371 
22 Truss Mirell 25.08.05 Keila Keila Kool 27,50 371 
23 Tartu Rii 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 27,00 362 
24 Bitšuk Diana 26.04.05 Loksa Loksa G 26,50 353 
25 Hain Teneli 04.09.05 Saue Saue G 26,50 353 
26 Nõmme Meribel 06.03.06 Nissi v. Nissi PK 26,00 344 
27 Saareoks Karmeelia 01.11.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 26,00 344 
28 Mändmets Annmarii 08.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 26,00 344 
29 Soom Mariella 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 25,50 335 
30 Sengbusch Carmel 02.03.04 Keila Keila Kool 25,00 326 
31 Sepp Geidy 26.04.04 Kose v. Kose G 25,00 326 
32 Vitsut Matilda 22.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 25,00 326 
33 Drobõševski Daniela 08.10.04 Saku v. Saku G 24,50 316 
34 Laur Ly Kulla 13.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 24,50 316 
35 Kink Kareen 24.11.04 Keila Keila Kool 24,00 307 
36 Viira Demi 07.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 23,50 298 
37 Pennaste Alexandra 01.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 22,00 272 
38 Aljaste Adeele 07.03.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 20,50 245 
39 Tsaplõgin Alexandra 01.09.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 20,00 236 
40 Kotser Karolin Victoria 05.09.05 Saku v. Saku G 19,50 227 
41 Kingi Kärt Marii 08.08.04 Keila Keila Kool 19,00 218 
42 Gunin Gizela 29.01.04 Anija v. Kuusalu KK 19,00 218 
43 Beljäev Kertu 06.02.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 18,00 200 
44 Laast Joanna 07.01.06 Viimsi v. Püünsi Kool 17,00 183 
45 Reitel Stiine-Anette 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 16,00 165 
       
TV (sünd 2002 - 2003) 600 m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1 Veldi Birgit 06.12.02 Saue Saue G 1.50,4 836 
2 Väli Laura Liisa 23.09.03 Kose v. Kose G 1.51,0 825 
3 Puusepp Lotte 18.12.03 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 1.52,4 800 
4 Toomet Janeli 10.05.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1.53,4 782 
5 Langi Karmen 13.03.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 1.57,6 709 
6 Tarlap Helen 02.09.02 Saku v. Saku G 1.58,7 691 
7 Herman Mia Helen 17.08.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1.59,5 678 
8 Rajamäe Kätlin 26.09.02 Saue Saue G 2.02,1 636 
8 Lokotar Laura 13.08.03 Kose v. Kose G 2.02,1 636 
8 Joamets Lily Helen 21.03.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.02,1 636 
11 Kaasik Carmel 24.09.02 Rae v. Jüri G 2.02,4 631 
12 Kruve Mariliis 25.07.03 Kose v. Kose G 2.02,6 628 
13 Priisalu Ketlin-Anette 16.06.03 Kose v. Kose G 2.02,8 624 
14 Mets Liisa Lotta 04.12.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.03,3 617 
15 Vihmann Minna-Marie 27.06.03 Saue Saue G 2.04,3 601 
16 Sonn Kristin Kairit 20.11.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 2.06,6 566 
17 Mihhailova Karina 22.06.03 Saue Saue G 2.06,8 563 
18 Pajuste Carmen 08.02.03 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 2.07,5 552 
19 Ruht Sandra-Keitli 30.06.03 Saku v. Saku G 2.07,7 549 
20 Kustov Emma-Viktoria 01.03.03 Saue Vasalemma PK 2.08,3 540 
21 Puhm Hanna Berta 26.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 2.08,9 532 
22 Tõnismäe Katariina 18.12.03 Saue v. Saue G 2.08,9 532 
23 Heliste Luana 15.02.03 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 2.09,3 526 
24 Vain Diana 05.08.03 Loksa Loksa G 2.09,8 519 
25 Puntso Paula-Marie 08.02.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.10,1 514 
26 Jaanverk Liisi 15.10.02 Keila Keila Kool 2.11,6 493 
27 Hõbemägi Lisanna 03.12.03 Rae v. Jüri G 2.13,5 466 
28 Tammeaid Maria 03.12.03 Keila Keila Kool 2.13,6 465 
29 Antonis Karina 24.09.03 Kernu v. Kernu PK 2.14,8 449 



30 Kozlova Milena 31.01.02 Keila Keila Kool 2.17,8 409 
31 Peet Carola 10.04.03 Keila v. Keila Kool 2.21,3 366 
32 Ploom Ingrid 12.12.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 2.21,5 363 
33 Kalmus Lisandra 20.04.03 Kernu v. Kernu PK 2.21,7 361 
34 Tamm Heneli 03.03.03 Keila Keila Kool 2.28,2 287 
35 Lohk Indra 30.11.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 2.35,1 217 
 
TV (sünd 2002 - 2003) kettaheide (0,75kg) 
1 Tammemets Teele 19.01.02 Saue v. Saue G 28,32 841 
2 Oks Keili 05.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 22,26 614 
3 Väli Laura Liisa 23.09.03 Kose v. Kose G 21,67 592 
4 Paet Catriin 18.07.02 Keila Keila Kool 21,53 587 
5 Gerassimov Liisu 25.10.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 21,52 587 
6 Talvar Kati 15.05.03 Keila Keila Kool 21,14 573 
7 Sonn Kristin Kairit 20.11.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 21,09 571 
8 Veldi Birgit 06.12.02 Saue Saue G 20,27 542 
9 Tuisk Aidi Gerde 01.03.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 19,53 515 
10 Lokotar Laura 13.08.03 Kose v. Kose G 19,23 505 
11 Torsus Mari 09.09.02 Rae v. Jüri G 18,82 490 
12 Kastehein Pille 22.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 18,75 488 
13 Kamm Lisette Lara 18.03.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 18,65 484 
14 Vihmann Minna-Marie 27.06.03 Saue Saue G 17,87 457 
15 Puhm Hanna Berta 26.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 17,67 450 
16 Peet Carola 10.04.03 Keila v. Keila Kool 17,62 448 
17 Toomet Janeli 10.05.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 17,54 445 
18 Talvar Anu 25.07.03 Keila Keila Kool 17,42 441 
19 Kiisküla Grete 07.02.02 Keila Keila Kool 16,83 421 
19 Sepp Marie Anette 26.11.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 16,83 421 
20 Kruve Mariliis 25.07.03 Kose v. Kose G 16,72 417 
21 Rüütel Sandra 23.01.03 Keila Keila Kool 16,41 406 
22 Langi Karmen 13.03.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 16,33 404 
23 Priisalu Ketlin-Anette 16.06.03 Kose v. Kose G 16,10 396 
24 Valdmees Maris 27.11.03 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 15,14 363 
25 Brück Hanna 29.10.02 Keila Keila Kool 14,87 354 
26 Rannala Eliis 04.09.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 14,89 355 
27 Uurimäe Elise 13.07.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 14,39 338 
28 Mihhailova Karina 22.06.03 Saue Saue G 13,37 304 
29 Kuusk Kätlin 09.08.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 13,37 304 
30 Vain Diana 05.08.03 Loksa Loksa G 13,14 297 
31 Toomeoja Hanne-Liia 28.08.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 11,57 246 
32 Raju Kädi 19.09.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 10,09 200 
 
TV (sünd 2002 - 2003) pallivise (150 gr) 
1 Langi Karmen 13.03.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 50,00 791 
2 Veldi Birgit 06.12.02 Saue Saue G 46,00 715 
3 Tammemets Teele 19.01.02 Saue v. Saue G 44,50 687 
4 Torsus Mari 09.09.02 Rae v. Jüri G 42,50 649 
5 Oks Keili 05.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 42,00 640 
6 Rannala Eliis 04.09.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 41,00 621 
7 Tammeaid Maria 03.12.03 Keila Keila Kool 41,00 621 
8 Sepp Marie Anette 26.11.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 40,00 602 
9 Saulus Katriin 05.07.03 Saku v. Saku G 39,00 583 
10 Kastehein Pille 22.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 38,00 565 
11 Tuisk Aidi Gerde 01.03.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 38,00 565 
12 Heliste Luana 15.02.03 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 37,50 555 
13 Jõgi Anette 03.05.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 37,50 555 
14 Väli Laura Liisa 23.09.03 Kose v. Kose G 37,00 546 
15 Lohk Indra 30.11.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 37,00 546 
16 Vihmann Minna-Marie 27.06.03 Saue Saue G 37,00 546 
17 Lokotar Laura 13.08.03 Kose v. Kose G 36,00 527 



18 Puhm Hanna Berta 26.12.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 36,00 527 
19 Kiisküla Grete 07.02.02 Keila Keila Kool 35,50 518 
20 Ivanova Milina 16.06.03 Rae v. Vaida PK 35,00 509 
21 Tarlap Helen 02.09.02 Saku v. Saku G 35,00 509 
22 Paet Catriin 18.07.02 Keila Keila Kool 34,00 490 
23 Kamm Lisette Lara 18.03.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 34,00 490 
24 Mihhailova Karina 22.06.03 Saue Saue G 33,50 481 
25 Hõbemägi Lisanna 03.12.03 Rae v. Jüri G 33,00 472 
26 Sonn Kristin Kairit 20.11.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 32,00 453 
27 Talvar Anu 25.07.03 Keila Keila Kool 32,00 453 
28 Tõnismäe Katariina 18.12.03 Saue v. Saue G 32,00 453 
29 Peet Carola 10.04.03 Keila v. Keila Kool 31,50 444 
30 Talvar Kati 15.05.03 Keila Keila Kool 31,00 435 
31 Piiriste Hanna-Loore 22.08.03 Rae v. Vaida PK 31,00 435 
32 Priisalu Ketlin-Anette 16.06.03 Kose v. Kose G 30,50 426 
33 Toomeoja Hanne-Liia 28.08.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 29,00 398 
34 Kruve Mariliis 25.07.03 Kose v. Kose G 28,50 389 
35 Tamm Heneli 03.03.03 Keila Keila Kool 28,50 389 
36 Rüütel Sandra 23.01.03 Keila Keila Kool 28,00 380 
37 Puntso Paula-Marie 08.02.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 27,00 362 
38 Vain Diana 05.08.03 Loksa Loksa G 26,00 344 
38 Saar Sofia Katarina 03.05.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 26,00 344 
40 Uurimäe Elise 13.07.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 25,50 335 
41 Herman Mia Helen 17.08.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 25,50 335 
42 Toomet Janeli 10.05.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 23,50 298 
43 Joamets Lily Helen 21.03.03 Rae v. Peetri Kool 23,50 298 
44 Valdmees Maris 27.11.03 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 22,00 272 
45 Mets Liisa Lotta 04.12.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 20,50 245 
46 Kustov Emma-Viktoria 01.03.03 Saue Vasalemma PK 20,00 236 
47 Rajamäe Kätlin 26.09.02 Saue Saue G 20,00 236 
48 Raju Kädi 19.09.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 19,50 227 
 
PN (sünd 2004 või hiljem) 1000 m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1 Ragilo Frank Aron 22.03.04 Nissi v. Nissi PK 3.27,1 638 
2 Kaupmees Romet 08.03.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.27,8 631 
3 Smirnov Ramon 25.08.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.30,8 604 
4 Makke Erik 05.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 3.32,7 586 
5 Lauter Jesse 01.03.06 Jõelähtme v. Kuusalu KK 3.36,0 557 
6 Sule Jaagup 25.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3.39,9 523 
7 Viisitamm Romet 07.04.04 Loksa Loksa G 3.40,5 518 
8 Pavlov Mattias 09.11.04 Rae v. Jüri G 3.41,8 507 
9 Epner Gregor 07.06.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.42,4 501 
10 Arro Maik 15.11.04 Saue v. Saue G 3.42,6 500 
11 Latik Joonas 12.12.04 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 3.43,2 495 
12 Leibenau Lembit 11.03.04 Kose v. Kose G 3.44,4 485 
13 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.45,5 476 
14 Lember Kennet 28.09.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.46,2 470 
15 Kerno Kristofer 18.01.05 Keila Keila Kool 3.46,6 467 
16 Kaarus Timo 29.08.05 Saue Saue G 3.47,4 460 
17 Kroon Mihkel 15.05.05 Nissi v. Nissi PK 3.48,4 452 
18 Eerme Karel 22.04.04 Saue Saue G 3.48,5 451 
19 Süda Kuldar 08.03.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 3.48,3 453 
20 Dutt Karl-Rasmus 03.08.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 3.49,9 440 
21 Arusalu Siim 15.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 3.52,9 417 
22 Velner Hugo 09.02.05 Saue Saue G 3.53,5 412 
23 Kurmet Kutti 12.07.05 Nissi v. Nissi PK 3.54,2 407 
24 Rõõm Andre 13.06.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 3.55,9 394 
25 Aasrand Uku 25.08.04 Kuusalu v. Loksa G 3.56,6 388 
26 Kukk Chris Robin 30.11.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 3.56,8 387 
27 Slizunov Danil 13.04.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3.57,5 382 



28 Neidla Martti 23.06.05 Loksa Loksa G 3.58,3 376 
29 Teder Egert 29.11.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 3.58,7 373 
30 Rukis Robin 18.12.04 Keila Keila Kool 3.58,7 373 
31 Balõnski Joosep 20.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4.00,8 357 
32 Seervald Hendrik 25.05.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 4.01,6 352 
33 Paesüld Johannes 16.01.04 Loksa Loksa G 4.01,8 350 
34 Ellermann Ralf 12.05.05 Keila v. Vasalemma PK 4.02,4 346 
35 Kondrov Kristo 19.03.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 4.02,8 343 
36 Mägi Kristo 30.07.04 Keila Keila Kool 4.04,5 331 
37 Magnussen Sven Erling 03.10.04 Rae v. Jüri G 4.05,8 322 
38 Männik Riho 09.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 4.06,7 316 
39 Sarapuu Sven 27.05.04 Keila Keila Kool 4.09,1 300 
40 Rõigas Martin 01.11.04 Saue Saue G 4.09,9 295 
41 Merigan Marcus 04.04.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 4.10,6 290 
42 Rõõm Markus 13.06.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 4.13,1 274 
43 Rosin Andri 09.04.05 Kose v. Kose G 4.20,0 231 
44 Jürimaa Joonatan 11.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 4.24,8 204 
45 Kaldlaur Sebastian 18.07.06 Kernu v. Kernu PK 4.25,2 201 
- Otroško Daniel 12.09.05 Keila Keila Kool DQ 0 
- Himuškin Holger 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri G DNF 0 
 
PN (sünd 2004 või hiljem)  (sünd 2004 ja hiljem) kettaheide (0,75 kg) 
1 Leibenau Lembit 11.03.04 Kose v. Kose G 23,44 460 
2 Rosin Andri 09.04.05 Kose v. Kose G 22,09 425 
3 Kookmaa Hendrik 20.03.05 Saue Saue G 20,10 375 
4 Aasrand Uku 25.08.04 Kuusalu v. Loksa G 19,83 368 
5 Piibar Ken Martti 29.12.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 19,71 365 
6 Magnussen Sven Erling 03.10.04 Rae v. Jüri G 19,59 362 
7 Sume Rasmus 04.08.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 19,40 357 
8 Lehe Gerrit 16.03.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 19,32 355 
9 Kivisik Arman Cedrik 08.01.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 19,31 355 
10 Sarapuu Sven 27.05.04 Keila Keila Kool 19,07 349 
11 Möller Nils-Erik 11.04.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 18,73 340 
12 Balõnski Joosep 20.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 18,61 337 
13 Pavlov Mattias 09.11.04 Rae v. Jüri G 17,89 319 
14 Neidla Martti 23.06.05 Loksa Loksa G 17,49 309 
15 Jürimaa Joonatan 11.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 17,42 307 
16 Lamp Ralf 03.04.04 Keila Keila Kool 17,27 304 
17 Jaasna Jaks Heinrich 13.01.05 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 16,76 291 
18 Kaarus Timo 29.08.05 Saue Saue G 16,59 287 
19 Arro Maik 15.11.04 Saue v. Saue G 16,25 279 
20 Paesüld johannes 16.01.04 Loksa Loksa G 15,97 272 
21 Kukk Chris Robin 30.11.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 15,83 268 
22 Nuut Oliver 14.01.04 Keila v. Keila Kool 15,71 265 
23 Rõõm Andre 13.06.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 13,99 224 
24 Merigan Marcus 04.04.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 13,86 221 
25 Mägi Kristo 30.07.04 Keila Keila Kool 13,48 212 
26 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,94 199 
27 Teder Egert 29.11.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 12,86 197 
28 Kaselaid Sten-Ragnar 06.09.04 Keila v. Keila Kool 12,51 189 
29 Sule Jaagup 25.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 12,12 180 
30 Rõõm Markus 13.06.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 11,82 173 
31 Seervald Hendrik 25.05.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 11,74 171 
32 Mäenurm Stheven 19.01.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,73 170 
33 Slizunov Danil 13.04.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,62 168 
34 Kondrov Kristo 19.03.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,26 160 
35 Männik Riho 09.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 10,63 145 
- Ellermann Ralf 12.05.05 Keila v. Vasalemma PK NM 0 
 
 



PN (sünd 2004 või hiljem) pallivise ( 150g) 
1 Lehe Gerrit 16.03.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 53,50 599 
2 Piibar Ken Martti 29.12.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 51,00 563 
3 Möller Nils-Erik 11.04.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 50,00 549 
4 Makke Erik 05.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 48,50 527 
5 Kukk Chris Robin 30.11.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 46,50 499 
6 Leibenau Lembit 11.03.04 Kose v. Kose G 46,00 492 
7 Balõnski Joosep 20.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 44,50 471 
8 Eerme Karel 22.04.04 Saue Saue G 44,50 471 
9 Sume Rasmus 04.08.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 44,00 464 
10 Lõhmus Alfred Aleksander 27.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 44,00 464 
11 Kookmaa Hendrik 20.03.05 Saue Saue G 43,00 450 
12 Lepmaa Ragnar 05.11.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 41,50 429 
13 Rosin Andri 09.04.05 Kose v. Kose G 41,50 429 
14 Latik Joonas 12.12.04 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 41,00 422 
15 Neidla Martti 23.06.05 Loksa Loksa G 41,00 422 
16 Kaarus Timo 29.08.05 Saue Saue G 40,50 415 
17 Rõigas Martin 01.11.04 Saue Saue G 40,00 408 
18 Lamp Ralf 03.04.04 Keila Keila Kool 39,50 401 
19 Pavlov Mattias 09.11.04 Rae v. Jüri G 39,50 401 
20 Smirnov Ramon 25.08.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 39,50 401 
21 Lind Markus 05.03.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 39,00 394 
22 Arusalu Siim 15.01.04 Keila Keila Kool 39,00 394 
23 Epner Gregor 07.06.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 38,50 387 
24 Sarapuu Sven 27.05.04 Keila Keila Kool 38,00 380 
25 Arro Maik 15.11.04 Saue v. Saue G 37,00 366 
26 Lember Kennet 28.09.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 37,00 366 
27 Kaupmees Romet 08.03.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 37,00 366 
28 Paesüld Johannes 16.01.04 Loksa Loksa G 36,50 359 
29 Magnussen Sven Erling 03.10.04 Rae v. Jüri G 36,50 359 
30 Rukis Robin 18.12.04 Keila Keila Kool 36,00 352 
31 Matto Steven 06.11.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 35,00 338 
32 Mitt Karl 13.09.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 35,00 338 
33 Gustavson Marko 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 35,00 338 
34 Mäenurm Stheven 19.01.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 34,50 332 
35 Kroon Mihkel 15.05.05 Nissi v. Nissi PK 34,50 332 
36 Lauter Jesse 01.03.06 Jõelähtme v. Kuusalu KK 34,50 332 
37 Kaselaid Sten-Ragnar 06.09.04 Keila v. Keila Kool 34,50 332 
38 Merigan Marcus 04.04.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 34,50 332 
39 Slizunov Danil 13.04.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 34,00 325 
40 Velner Hugo 09.02.05 Saue Saue G 33,50 318 
41 Rõõm Andre 13.06.04 Kernu v. Kernu PK 32,00 297 
42 Sule Jaagup 25.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 31,00 284 
43 Nuut Oliver 14.01.04 Keila v. Keila Kool 31,00 284 
44 Aasrand Uku 25.08.04 Kuusalu v. Loksa G 30,50 277 
45 Kerno Kristofer 18.01.05 Keila Keila Kool 30,50 277 
46 Süda Kuldar 08.03.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 30,00 270 
47 Männik Riho 09.08.04 Kernu v. Ruila PK 30,00 270 
48 Kuusk Kardo 30.01.05 Kernu v. Kernu PK 29,50 263 
49 Jaasna Jaks Heinrich 13.01.05 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 29,00 256 
50 Kurmet Kutti 12.07.05 Nissi v. Nissi PK 29,00 256 
51 Viisitamm Romet 07.04.04 Loksa Loksa G 29,00 256 
52 Lehtme Jürgen 29.01.04 Nissi v. Nissi PK 28,50 250 
53 Ragilo Frank Aron 22.03.04 Nissi v. Nissi PK 27,50 236 
54 Jürimaa Joonatan 11.07.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 27,50 236 
55 Seervald Hendrik 25.05.05 Kernu v. Ruila PK 26,50 223 
56 Otroško Daniel 12.09.05 Keila Keila Kool 26,00 216 
57 Kondrov Kristo 19.03.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 24,50 196 
58 Ellermann Ralf 12.05.05 Keila v. Vasalemma PK 23,50 183 
59 Haljasoks Marcus 20.06.05 Nissi v. Nissi PK 18,50 117 



 
PV (sünd 2002 - 2003) 1000 m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1 Tamm Tony Ats 04.02.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2.59,7 919 
2 Kallaste Hugo 19.01.02 Rae v. Jüri G 3.01,8 896 
3 Trepp Targo 07.01.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3.10,3 805 
4 Villemsoo Mattias 05.04.03 Saku v. Saku G 3.12,0 787 
5 Bekker Andrei 15.02.03 Loksa Loksa G 3.14,5 761 
6 Berestov Dimitri 10.09.02 Rae v. Vaida PK 3.17,8 728 
7 Mõttus Kevin 19.07.02 Loksa Loksa G 3.22,3 684 
8 Eelmaa Kristjan Markus 01.12.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3.23,2 675 
9 Pruul Ken 24.05.02 Jõelähtme v. Kuusalu KK 3.23,6 671 
10 Poogen Kert 30.03.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 3.26,2 646 
11 Koobak Kristofer 04.06.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 3.26,5 644 
12 Kleinson Georg 16.02.03 Keila Keila Kool 3.27,2 637 
13 Neem Urmet 12.05.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3.28,0 629 
14 Kask Kert 27.11.02 Saku v. Saku G 3.30,0 611 
15 Siil Sander 12.04.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 3.32,1 592 
16 Valgmaa Aron 17.11.03 Kose v. Kose G 3.35,5 561 
17 Randmaa Ako 12.09.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3.35,9 558 
18 Kukk Christopher 24.08.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 3.38,5 535 
19 Tintse Georg-Marten 02.02.02 Kose v. Kose G 3.39,2 529 
20 Martin Georg 07.11.02 Saue Saue G 3.41,6 508 
21 Toman Timo 22.09.03 Kose v. Kose G 3.41,8 507 
22 Teppo Theodor 19.10.03 Keila Keila Kool 3.45,4 476 
23 Fuks Kristjan 06.05.03 Kernu v. Kernu PK 3.50,4 436 
24 Altmets Ahto 13.10.03 Kose v. Jkose 3.50,7 434 
25 Laurik Klaus 11.06.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3.52,5 420 
26 Enok Markus 14.16.03 Keila Keila Kool 3.55,3 398 
27 Peebo Martin 16.11.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 4.02,6 345 
28 Liit Sten 28.09.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 4.04,0 335 
29 Krull Sten-Erik 04.11.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 4.06,3 319 
30 Ehrpais Eerik 10.03.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 4.15,0 262 
31 Leetmaa Indrek 15.11.03 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 4.23,1 213 
 
PV (sünd 2002 - 2003) kettaheide (1 kg) 
1 Tamm Tony Ats 04.02.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 32,26 694 
2 Heinsaar Oskar 30.08.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 31,48 673 
3 Pruul Ken 24.05.02 Jõelähtme v. Kuusalu KK 28,71 598 
4 Poogen Kert 30.03.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 28,07 581 
5 Vello Markus Sander 13.05.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 26,79 548 
6 Siil Sander 12.04.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 26,49 540 
7 Orumägi Romeo 08.04.03 Anija v. Kose G 24,67 492 
8 Sarap Simon 20.03.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 24,39 485 
9 Trepp Targo 07.01.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 23,80 469 
10 Neem Urmet 12.05.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 23,54 463 
11 Klaus Laurik 11.06.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 22,57 438 
12 Vaiknurme Fred 20.01.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 22,47 435 
13 Valgmaa Aron 17.11.03 Kose v. Kose G 21,69 415 
14 Lepik Joosep 21.11.02 Keila Keila Kool 21,11 400 
15 Kukk Christopher 24.08.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 19,30 354 
16 Kraft Jarl Marten 19.07.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 19,08 349 
17 Bekker Andrei 15.02.03 Loksa Loksa G 18,44 333 
18 Leetmaa Indrek 15.11.03 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 17,99 322 
19 Maasikas Märt 12.01.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 15,61 263 
20 Tommula Markus Erik 11.07.03 Rae v. Jüri G 15,02 249 
21 Kask Kert 27.11.02 Saku v. Saku G 14,96 247 
22 Fuks Kristjan 06.05.03 Kernu v. Kernu PK 13,65 216 
23 Nael Mart 10.06.03 Saku v. Saku G 13,07 202 
24 Mõttus Kevin 19.07.02 Loksa Loksa G 8,87 105 
 



PV (sünd 2002 - 2003) pallivise (150 gr) 
1 Mõttus Kevin 19.07.02 Loksa Loksa G 61,00 707 
2 Sarap Simon 20.03.02 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 60,00 692 
3 Matvei Rainer 14.02.02 Rae v. Jüri G 60,00 692 
4 Vello Markus Sander 13.05.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 58,50 671 
5 Eelmaa Kristjan Markus 01.12.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 58,50 671 
6 Tamm Tony Ats 04.02.02 Rae v. Peetri Kool 55,50 627 
7 Kraft Jarl Marten 19.07.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 55,00 620 
8 Pruul Ken 24.05.02 Jõelähtme v. Kuusalu KK 55,00 620 
9 Tommula Markus Erik 11.07.03 Rae v. Jüri G 54,50 613 
10 Kukk Christopher 24.08.03 Kernu v. Ruila PK 52,50 584 
11 Poogen Kert 30.03.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 52,50 584 
12 Orumägi Romeo 08.04.03 Anija v. Kose G 52,00 577 
13 Randviir Ralf 30.06.02 Kernu v. Kernu PK 51,00 563 
14 Siil Sander 12.04.02 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 49,00 535 
15 Fuks Kristjan 06.05.03 Kernu v. Kernu PK 48,50 527 
16 Heinsaar Oskar 30.08.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 48,00 520 
17 Martin Georg 07.11.02 Saue Saue G 48,00 520 
18 Valgmaa Aron 17.11.03 Kose v. Kose G 47,50 513 
19 Bekker Andrei 15.02.03 Loksa Loksa G 46,50 499 
20 Laurik Klaus 11.06.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 46,00 492 
21 Kelement Marten 24.10.03 Keila Keila Kool 45,00 478 
22 Lepik Joosep 21.11.02 Keila Keila Kool 45,00 478 
23 Vaiknurme Fred 20.01.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 45,00 478 
24 Koobak Kristofer 04.06.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 43,50 457 
25 Kallaste Hugo 19.01.02 Rae v. Jüri G 43,00 450 
26 Krull Sten-Erik 04.11.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 42,00 436 
27 Loo Rainer 20.12.02 Keila Keila Kool 40,00 408 
28 Ehrpais Eerik 10.03.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 39,50 401 
29 Trepp Targo 07.01.02 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 39,50 401 
30 Nittim Joonas 10.05.03 Keila Keila Kool 39,00 394 
31 Maasikas Märt 12.01.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 38,50 387 
32 Kleinson Georg 16.02.03 Keila Keila Kool 37,50 373 
33 Enok Markus 14.16.03 Keila Keila Kool 35,50 345 
34 Peebo Martin 16.11.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK 35,00 338 
35 Neem Urmet 12.05.03 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 33,50 318 
36 Luhamäe Karl 15.09.03 Keila Keila Kool 33,00 311 
37 Liit Sten 28.09.02 Kernu v. Ruila PK 32,50 304 
38 Leetmaa Indrek 15.11.03 Vasalemma v. Vasalemma PK 30,50 277 
39 Frank Virgo  Nissi v. Nissi PK 25,00 203 
40 Kivimets Ats 14.08.02 Nissi v. Nissi PK NM 0 
 


